
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 02.12.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 T K JENA 99450/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13046/2024 10 
 

C 
   

2 
ASHISH RANJAN 

SAMAL 
99452/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/12950/2024 10 

 
C 

   

3 
MANMAYA KUMAR 

DASH 
99474/2024 02.12.2024 TRP(C)/24/2024 10 

 
C 

   

4 A K BISOI 99475/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMC/3429/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 BIKRAM BEHERA 99490/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/14213/2023 10 
 

C 
   

6 PRAVAT BEHERA 99494/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/18923/2023 10 
 

C 
   

7 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
99498/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/14664/2021 7 

 
U 

   

8 B K PANIGRAHI 99504/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30151/2020 7 19.00,3*19  U 
   

9 A. K. BEHERA 99511/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/22679/2024 10 
 

C 
   

10 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
99513/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26724/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
99515/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27528/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12 P K NAYAK 99516/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28521/2024 7 
 

U 
   

13 P K NAYAK 99519/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28521/2024 7 
 

U 
   

14 P K NAYAK 99522/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28521/2024 7 
 

U 
   

15 R K SAHOO 99525/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/7208/2017 7 
 

U 
   

16 K SAHOO 99527/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/7560/2023 7 
 

U 
   

17 A SAHOO 99529/2024 02.12.2024 CRLREV/503/2024 7 
 

U 
   

18 A SAHOO 99530/2024 02.12.2024 FA/147/1994 7 
 

U 
   

19 B. K. SWAIN 99531/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/9711/2017 7 
 

U 
   

20 P K DASH 99532/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/427/2011 7 
 

U 
   

21 B. K. SWAIN 99533/2024 02.12.2024 WA/132/2016 7 
 

U 
   

22 S GUPTA 99534/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28876/2024 7 
 

U 
   

23 G. R. PATRA 99535/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/1064/2022 7 
 

U 
   

24 G. PATRA 99536/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/7735/2021 7 
 

U 
   

25 M BARAL 99537/2024 02.12.2024 CMAPL/70/2010 7 
 

U 
   

26 G DAS 99539/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMC/4642/2023 7 
 

U 
   

27 MAGA BEHERA 99540/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27663/2024 10 
 

C 
   

28 S K PRADHAN 99541/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/12775/2013 7 
 

U 
   

29 SARAT KUMAR 99542/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28130/2024 10 
 

C 
   



PRADHAN 

30 N. C. SINHA 99544/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28496/2024 10 
 

C 
   

31 S BISWAL 99546/2024 02.12.2024 CRLA/539/2017 7 
 

U 
   

32 A MOHANTY 99549/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/25594/2021 7 
 

U 
   

33 
PRADIPTA KISOHRE 

MOHANTY 
99550/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28904/2024 10 

 
C 

   

34 P K LENKA 99551/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/2265/2017 7 
 

U 
   

35 R DAS 99552/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/21484/2019 7 
 

U 
   

36 J P KAR 99555/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/17953/2024 7 
 

U 
   

37 U P BAG 99556/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/21192/2024 10 
 

C 
   

38 J P KAR 99557/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13254/2024 7 
 

U 
   

39 H K BHOL 99558/2024 02.12.2024 SA/98/1977 7 
 

U 
   

40 I PANDA 99561/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30151/2020 7 19.00,3*19 U 
   

41 P K MISHRA 99563/2024 02.12.2024 WPC(OAC)/993/2018 7 
 

U 
   

42 K C NAYAK 99565/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMP/1565/2024 7 
 

U 
   

43 C RANA 99568/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26945/2024 7 
 

U 
   

44 P K MSIHRA 99571/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/25687/2024 7 
 

U 
   

45 A BISWAL 99577/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26461/2024 7 
 

U 
   

46 R.K MISHRA 99578/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/21845/2024 10 
 

C 
   

47 K SAHOO 99582/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/8430/2013 7 
 

U 
   

48 L N RAYATSINGH 99583/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/4788/2024 7 
 

U 
   

49 M K MOHANTY 99584/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/256/2016 7 
 

U 
   

50 P K PARIDA 99585/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/39927/2023 10 
 

C 
   

51 P MISHRA 99586/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/31018/2011 7 
 

U 
   

52 M R ROUTRAY 99587/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27575/2024 10 
 

C 
   

53 D NATH 99591/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/12707/2023 7 
 

U 
   

54 R R DAS 99593/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29071/2024 10 
 

C 
   

55 P K MOHANTY 99594/2024 02.12.2024 WA/1279/2024 7 
 

U 
   

56 M R ROUTRAY 99596/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28567/2024 10 
 

C 
   

57 S N SHARMA 99598/2024 02.12.2024 FAO/514/2020 7 
 

U 
   

58 S R BARIK 99600/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26710/2024 7 
 

U 
   

59 A PANDA 99601/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27917/2024 10 
 

C 
   

60 A PANDA 99603/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27921/2024 10 
 

C 
   

61 R SETHI 99604/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/7676/2024 7 
 

U 
   

62 
PRAVAT KUMAR 

PANDA 
99605/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27923/2024 10 

 
C 

   

63 A PANDA 99606/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27991/2024 10 
 

C 
   

64 S S BISWAL 99607/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/11151/2024 10 
 

C 
   

65 
M/S.KAPILA 

CHARAN NAYAK 
99610/2024 02.12.2024 MACA/354/2013 10 

 
C 

   

66 
MR. SUBAS CH. 

PANI 
99611/2024 02.12.2024 CMAPL/41/2024 10 

 
C 

   

67 A PANDA 99613/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28090/2024 10 
 

C 
   

68 J K MOHANTY 99616/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29686/2024 10 
 

C 
   

69 J K MOHANTY 99619/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29734/2024 10 
 

C 
   



70 A.K MOHANTY 99621/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMP/1583/2024 10 
 

C 
   

71 P.K SAHOO 99626/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMP/1585/2024 10 
 

C 
   

72 T K JENA 99628/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26536/2024 10 
 

C 
   

73 S K BISWAL 99632/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29126/2024 10 
 

C 
   

74 MOTILAL MISHRA 99636/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11482/2024 10 
 

C 
   

75 S C BISWAL 99639/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11904/2024 10 
 

C 
   

76 K N SAHOO 99647/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29713/2024 10 
 

C 
   

77 B NAYAK 99656/2024 02.12.2024 CRLREV/420/2022 10 
 

C 
   

78 A PATI 99658/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11149/2024 10 
 

C 
   

79 B C PANDA 99663/2024 02.12.2024 CONTC/1824/2024 10 
 

C 
   

80 A. MOHANTY 99681/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29766/2024 10 
 

C 
   

81 J K MOHANTY 99682/2024 02.12.2024 CONTC/3449/2024 10 
 

C 
   

82 B K PARDHI 99683/2024 02.12.2024 CONTC/331/2017 10 
 

C 
   

83 A. MOHANTY 99684/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29767/2024 10 
 

C 
   

84 S K AHESAN 99685/2024 02.12.2024 CONTC/646/2024 10 
 

C 
   

85 A. MOHANTY 99686/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29768/2024 10 
 

C 
   

86 A. MOHANTY 99687/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29773/2024 10 
 

C 
   

87 P. K. MISHRA 99689/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28464/2024 10 
 

C 
   

88 ATANU KUMAR DAS 99690/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27864/2024 10 
 

C 
   

89 M. D. BISWAL 99692/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28321/2024 10 
 

C 
   

90 
PRAMOD KUMAR 

JENA 
99698/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29530/2024 10 

 
C 

   

91 H. K. MALLICK 99701/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/29480/2024 10 
 

C 
   

92 S. K. BISWAL 99713/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/26301/2024 10 
 

C 
   

93 R.K.PANDA 99715/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMC/3746/2024 10 
 

C 
   

94 
SURYAKANTA 

DASMOHAPATRA 
99716/2024 02.12.2024 CRLA/1208/2024 10 

 
C 

   

95 S MITRA 99733/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/9/2024 10 
 

C 
   

96 M DAS 99735/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/9/2024 10 
 

C 
   

97 M DAS 99737/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/8/2024 10 
 

C 
   

98 S MITRA 99739/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/8/2024 10 
 

C 
   

99 M K PANDA 99740/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/31/2022 10 
 

C 
   

100 M BEHERA 99741/2024 02.12.2024 LAA/31/2022 10 
 

C 
   

101 M MOHANTY 99756/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13326/2024 10 
 

C 
   

102 BN SARANGI 99761/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11062/2024 10 
 

C 
   

103 BR SENAPATI 99763/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13319/2024 10 
 

C 
   

104 A PATTANAIK 99766/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13281/2024 10 
 

C 
   

105 
SAROJ RANJAN 

SUBUDHI 
99779/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/10142/2024 10 

 
C 

   

106 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
99782/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13298/2024 10 

 
C 

   

107 R.K.MOHAPATRA 99785/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/594/2005 10 
 

C 
   

108 P.K.DASH 99788/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/241/2023 10 
 

C 
   

109 P.K.DAS 99790/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/263/2022 10 
 

C 
   

110 P.R.SWAIN 99793/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/792/2024 10 
 

C 
   



111 JP KAR 99795/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13287/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 B.R.SENAPATI 99796/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/792/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 AD.C.R.DAS 99799/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11659/2023 10 
 

C 
   

114 
RABINDRA KUMAR 

PATTANAIK 
99802/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13238/2024 10 

 
C 

   

115 S.NAYAK 99807/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/14125/2020 10 
 

C 
   

116 D SWAIN 99808/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13324/2024 10 
 

C 
   

117 D.NAYAK 99810/2024 02.12.2024 RSA/352/2011 10 
 

C 
   

118 P.K MISHRA 99820/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/28669/2024 10 
 

C 
   

119 R.C MALLICK 99821/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27318/2024 10 
 

C 
   

120 B.B.ROUT 99824/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11696/2024 10 
 

C 
   

121 S.SARKAR 99825/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11691/2024 10 
 

C 
   

122 S.SARKAR 99827/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11089/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 S.K.NAYAK 99828/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11687/2024 10 
 

C 
   

124 B.R.SETH 99838/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30120/2024 10 
 

C 
   

125 B.R.SETH 99840/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30156/2024 10 
 

C 
   

126 B.R.SETH 99841/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30157/2024 10 
 

C 
   

127 B.R.SETH 99842/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30163/2024 10 
 

C 
   

128 B.R.SETH 99843/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/30158/2024 10 
 

C 
   

129 S.NAYAK 99848/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11676/2024 10 
 

C 
   

130 R SAHOO 99849/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/14411/2018 7 
 

U 
   

131 P.K.BARIK 99851/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/9093/2024 10 
 

C 
   

132 S.BARIK 99859/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/9007/2024 10 
 

C 
   

133 M.K.MOHANTY 99863/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/7975/2024 10 
 

C 
   

134 D. DASH 99867/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/8155/2024 10 52.00,3*52 U 
   

135 D BEHERA 99879/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/5281/2024 10 
 

C 
   

136 S K BISWAL 99880/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/19448/2023 10 
 

C 
   

137 U KUMA 99881/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/35302/2022 10 
 

C 
   

138 SUBHANKAR PANDA 99883/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/11537/2024 7 
 

U 
   

139 U KUMA 99884/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/2572/2022 10 
 

C 
   

140 BALARAM SINGH 99903/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13244/2024 10 
 

C 
   

141 BALARAM SINGH 99904/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13209/2024 10 
 

C 
   

142 MK MOHANTY 99910/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11434/2024 10 
 

C 
   

143 DK DALAI 99911/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11430/2024 10 
 

C 
   

144 G SAHOO 99914/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11316/2024 10 
 

C 
   

145 RC MOHARANA 99916/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11166/2024 10 
 

C 
   

146 HK MOHANTA 99918/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11262/2024 10 
 

C 
   

147 RANJAN DAS 99921/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/9288/2024 7 
 

U 
   

148 RC MOHARANA 99924/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11655/2024 10 
 

C 
   

149 G SUNDARAY 99925/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/11632/2024 10 
 

C 
   

150 
SANJIB KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 
99929/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11532/2024 10 

 
C 

   

151 
TUKUNA KUMAR 

MISHRA 
99930/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/12476/2024 10 

 
C 

   



152 M R SAHOO 99931/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/12513/2024 10 
 

C 
   

153 P R SWAIN 99932/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/923/2024 10 
 

C 
   

154 P K PANI 99934/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11347/2024 10 
 

C 
   

155 S CHOUDHURYI 99935/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/12464/2023 10 
 

C 
   

156 R R NAYAK 99936/2024 02.12.2024 CRLMC/3288/2024 10 
 

C 
   

157 K C PANDA 99937/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/27184/2024 7 
 

U 
   

158 PRADIPTA BEURA 99938/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13317/2024 10 
 

C 
   

159 
SURYAKANTA 

DASMOHAPATRA 
99939/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/4666/2024 10 

 
C 

   

160 

PRATIK NAYAK, 

M/S.R.K.SARANGI, 

S.DASH 

99940/2024 02.12.2024 BLAPL/6945/2023 10 
 

C 
   

161 P R SWAIN 99941/2024 02.12.2024 WP(C)/23362/2023 10 
 

C 
   

162 R. K. BARIK 99945/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13228/2024 10 
 

C 
   

163 B DAS 99957/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13440/2024 10 
 

C 
   

164 SUMAN MITRA 99960/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11131/2024 10 
 

C 
   

165 MANOJ KUMAR PANI 99962/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13457/2024 10 
 

C 
   

166 SUMAN MITRA 99963/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/11131/2024 10 
 

C 
   

167 SARBESWAR SAHOO 99964/2024 02.12.2024 ABLAPL/13414/2024 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1538 

     

N I C 

 


